Position
L Social Sci - Nc
L Social Sci - Nc

C Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

C Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

C Psychology - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

L Social Sci - Nc

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

Total Wages

$31,638

$20,745

$20,027

$18,691

$17,915

$15,509

$13,419

$13,024

$12,922

$11,801

$10,851

$9,873

$7,658

$7,637

$7,509

$7,212

$7,199

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Trio - Student Asst

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Psychology - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

C Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Psychology - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

L Social Sci - Nc

L Social Sci - Nc

W Social Sci - Nc

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

WCC-Social Science

$5,551

$5,390

$5,147

$5,119

$4,008

$3,213

$2,625

$2,625

$2,504

$2,401

$2,401

$1,859

$830

$671

$525

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



