Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
L Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$31,638	\$0
L Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$20,745	\$0
C Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$20,027	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$18,691	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$17,915	\$0
C Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$15,509	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$13,419	\$0
C Psychology - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$13,024	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$12,922	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$11,801	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$10,851	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$9,873	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$7,658	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$7,637	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$7,509	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$7,212	\$0
L Social Sci - Nc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$7,199	\$0

Trio - Student Asst	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$5,551	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$5,390	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$5,147	\$0
W Psychology - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$5,119	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$4,008	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$3,213	\$0
C Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$2,625	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$2,625	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$2,504	\$0
W Psychology - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$2,401	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$2,401	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$1,859	\$0
L Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$830	\$0
L Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$671	\$0
W Social Sci - Nc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$525	\$0